
6 month

and under

over 6

month-1

year under

1 year - 3

year under

3 year - 5

year under

5 year - 7

year under

7 year - 10

year under

10 year -

15 year

over 15

year

2020 1,208      -             13                85           107         311         179         92           125         108         181         5             2                 

2021 1,023      -             13                52           66           200         188         80           124         114         172         12           2                 

2022 1,034 - 10 88 62 209 151 92 135 118 160 6 3

2023 1,107 - 7 116 61 264 155 93 127 122 153 6 3

2024 1,249 - 7 120 85 323 181 95 141 137 152 6 2

2025Dec 1,459 - 9 161 150 388 177 132 145 136 151 5 5

% 100.0     -             0.8              5.0         7.9         21.0       14.9       8.7         12.7       13.1       15.5       0.2         0.3             

Explanation:The statistics does not  include temporary prisoners.
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